

Lake Region Electric Cooperative Foundation, Inc.

516 Lake Region Rd. • P.O. Box 127 • Hulbert, OK 74441 918-772-2526 • 800-364-LREC(5732) • www.lrecok.coop



APPLICATION FOR ORGANIZATION AND/OR AGENCY DONATION

Application deadline is 4 p.m. on the 1st day of January, April, July, and October.

An incomplete application may not be considered.

1.	Name of Organization:				
2.	Address:				
	City	State	Zip		
3.	Contact Person / Title:				
4.	Phone Numbers ()	() Home			
5.	Is the organization requesting funding exempt from payment of income tax? Yes No If yes, please attach a copy of an IRS letter indicating your organization's 501(c)3 status				
6.	A copy of the financial statement(s) for the most previous year <u>must</u> be provided. Is it attached? Yes No				
7.	Have you previously received funding from Operation RoundUp? Yes No If yes, please list the date(s) and amount(s) you received:				
	Date:	Amount:			
	Date:	Amount:			
8. Describe the purpose for the funds requested. Please include the amount requested and speci funds will be used. Requested funds must be for a specific project. <i>Use an additional sheet if r</i>					

APPLICATION FOR ORGANIZATION AND/OR AGENCY DONATION

9. List	List other sources of funding being used in the request described in question #8.			
10. Is y	our organizatio	, ,	Lake Region Electric Cooperative?	
11. If so		orize permission to enroll yo	our organization's account(s) in Operation Round-Up, if awarded	
	Yes 🗌 No			
Coopera provide tion pro stateme Coopera	ative Foundati d herein is use vided is true a ent as continui ative Foundati ents made here	on, Inc. on behalf of the und ed in deciding to grant funding to complete and that the Lang to be true and correct unon, Inc. is authorized to make in.	the purpose of obtaining funding from the Lake Region Electric ersigned. Each undersigned understands that the information ng, and each undersigned represents and warrants that the informative Region Electric Cooperative Foundation, Inc. may consider this til a written notice of a change is provided. The Lake Region Electric te all inquiries they deem necessary to verify the accuracy of the	
	Name of Orga	anization/Agency		
	Signature of F	Representative		
	Date			
result or by Lake Electric nities") photogr shall be graphs, will defe arising	f my participate Region Electron Cooperatives in whatever we raphs, films, retheir property videos, and/oend, indemnify from or in any	tion with Lake Region Electric Cooperative Foundation, its employees, agents, and ay they may desire, including cordings, electronic images and they shall have the right electronic images and/or a standard hold the Indemnities a way associated with the use	, and/or electronic images for which I posed or which are taken as a ic Cooperative Foundation, Inc.'s Operation RoundUp may be used Inc., Lake Region Electric Cooperative, or Oklahoma Association of representatives, and others authorized by the Foundation ("Indemg, but not limited to, media press releases. I consent that any such or other media upon or from which they were made or produced to duplicate, reproduce and make other such use of said photoudio recordings as they may desire, without any claim on my part. Indeach of them harmless from all liability, damage, loss, and claims by the Indemnities, or any of them, of the photographs, videos, of myself as described above.	
	Signature			
	Date			
	FOR LA	KE REGION ELECTRIC	COOPERATIVE FOUNDATION, INC. USE ONLY	
	APPROVED		_ Amount approved:	
	DENIED	Date:		
Chairn	nan		I REC EQUINDATION	